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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

South Shore Water Reclamation Facility 

Grit Pump Spare #2 for Purchase  

Bidder List PBN 65876 

 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

 

 

Josh Voigt 

Xylem 

N28 W23240 Roundy Drive – STE 250 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

O: 262-506-2343 

C: 414-719-5567 

F: 262-544-1399 

Joshua.voigt@xyleminc.com 

Byron Kowalski 

Butters- Fetting Co. Inc. 

1669 S. 1st Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53204-2999 

Phone: 414-649-2165 

Cell: (414) 750-4507 

Email: bkowalski@buttersfetting.com 

 

 

Mr. Eric Finnila, P.E. 

Crane Engineering, Inc. 

707 Ford Street 

Kimberly, WI 54136-0038 

Cell:     920. 850.3100 

e.finnila@craneengineering.net 

 

Mr. Rick Bartelt 

L.W. Allen 

4633 Tompkins Drive    

Madison, WI 53716    

Phone: 608.222.8622    

Fax: 608.222.9414     

rbartelt@lwallen.com 

 

Mr. Steve Cachur 

Liberty Process Equipment 

2525 S. Clearbrook Dr.  

Arlington Heights, Ill. 60005 

Phone: 847-640-7867 

Cell: 847-910-6850 

sales@libertyprocess.com 

 

Mr. Jeff Stollhans 

Layne Christensen Company 

W229 N5005 Duplainville Rd. 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Project Manager 

262.246.4646 office# 

779-701-7667 cell 

262.246.4784 fax 

jeff.stollhans@layne.com 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Lee Mechanical 

9909 S 57th Street 

Franklin, WI 53132 

Phone: 414-775-7686 

Cell: 262-771-5214 

druffalo@selectlee.com 
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Jason Maller 

Helm Mechanical 

2238 E West Bluemound Rd. 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Phone: 262-798-8003 x 106 

Cell: 414-708-3588 

jmaller@helmgroup.com 

 

Jay Kilburg 

JF Ahern 

855 Morris Street 

Fon du Lac, WI 54935 

Phone: 920-907-5581 

Cell: 920-960-2834 

Fax: 920-907-5819 

jkilburg@jfahern.com 

 

Dan Goodman 

Furey Filter & Pump 

N117 W19237 Fulton Dr. 

Germantown, WI 53022 

P: 262-293-0333 

C: 414-430-7583 

F: 262-293-0344 

dan.goodman@fureyfp.com 

 

Pete Griese 

Weir Minerals 

2701 S Stoughton Road 

Madison, WI 53716 

Cell: 608-354-4162 

Pete.griese@weirminerals.com 

 

Adam Landen 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Direct: 920-907-5596 

Cell: 920-539-9622 

Fax: 920-929-8825 

alanden@jfahern.com 

 

Paul Foley, BSME 

Outside Sales 

Salentine Pump & Equipment, Inc. 

N56 W13262 Silver Spring Road 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone:(262)798-5000  

Fax:(262)798-5444 

paul@salentinepump.com 

 

Rachel M. Lee, P.E. 

LAI, Ltd. 

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116 

Madison, WI  53711 

Office: 608.298.7271 

Mobile: 608.698.6531 

rlee@lai-ltd.com 

 

Brian Johnson 

Netzsch Pumps North America 

119 Pickering Way 

Exton, PA 19341 

Phone: 610-363-8010 

Fax: 610-363-0971 

Brian.johnson@netzsch.com 

 

Mr. Tom Dennis 

Drydon Equipment, Inc. 

Phone: 920-439-1188 

TDennis@drydon.com 
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John Tacheny 

Quality Flow Systems 

800 6th Street NW 

New Prague, MN 56071 

Office: 952-758-7486 

Fax: 952-758-9661 

john@qfsi.net 

 

Brad Parkhurst 

Sabel Mechanical LLC 

W3150 County Road H 

Fond du Lac, WI 54937 

Phone: 920-579-2731 

bparkhurst@sabelmechanical.com 

 

 

 

Mike Stahl 

Cornerstone 

20865 Enterprise Avenue 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

Office: 262-896-9006 

Cell: 414-531-7145 

Mike.stahl@cstoneone.com 

 

Andy Braden 

Zien Mechanical Inc. 

2303 W. Mill Road 

Glendale, WI 53209 

Cell: 414-531-3241 

AndyB@zienmechanical.com 

  


